
 z         z  z  z  z

Drammen busstasjon  0600 0630 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730

Rundtom  0606 0636 0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736

Oscar Kiærs vei  0612 0642 0712 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742

Tangen fjordpark  0621 0651 0721 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751

Sagbukta  0625 0655 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755

Svelvik ferjekai  0634 0704 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804

Svelvik ungdomsskole  0638 0708 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808

Høyen  0642 0712 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812

Berger skole  0644 0714 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814

z Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 20.6-14.8 2022.  

Drammen busstasjon  1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Rundtom  1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Oscar Kiærs vei  1812 1912 2012 2112 2212 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tangen fjordpark  1821 1921 2021 2121 2221 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Sagbukta  1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ferjekai  1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ungdomsskole  1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Høyen  1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Berger skole  1844 1944 2044 2144 2244 - - - - - - - - - - - -

91 Drammen  - Svelvik

91 Drammen  - Svelvik

Mandag - Fredag  

Mandag - Fredag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 



 

  z z       z  z  z  

Berger skole  0501 0601 0631 0701 0731 0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601

Bergeråsen  0502 0602 0632 0702 0732 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532 1602

Høyen  0503 0603 0633 0703 0733 0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603

Svelvik ungdomsskole  0508 0608 0638 0708 0738 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608

Svelvik ferjekai  0513 0613 0643 0713 0743 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613

Sagbukta  0520 0620 0650 0720 0750 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620

Tangen fjordpark  0525 0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625

Oscar Kiærs vei  0534 0634 0704 0734 0804 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634

Rundtom  0540 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640

Drammen busstasjon  0545 0645 0715 0745 0815 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645
z Kjøres ikke i romjula, i påskeuka eller 20.6-14.8 2022.  
s Kjøres bare skoledager  

Berger skole  1701 1801 1901 2001 2101 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bergeråsen  1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Høyen  1703 1803 1903 2003 2103 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ungdomsskole  1708 1808 1908 2008 2108 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ferjekai  1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Sagbukta  1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Tangen fjordpark  1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Oscar Kiærs vei  1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Rundtom  1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Drammen busstasjon  1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 - - - - - - - - - - - -

91 Svelvik- Drammen

91 Svelvik- Drammen

Mandag - Fredag  

Mandag - Fredag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 



 

Drammen busstasjon  0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 - -

Rundtom  0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 2206 2306 - -

Oscar Kiærs vei  0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312 - -

Tangen fjordpark  0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321 - -

Sagbukta  0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325 - -

Svelvik ferjekai  0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 2334 - -

Svelvik ungdomsskole  0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2138 2238 2338 - -

Høyen  0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242 2342 - -

Berger skole  0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244 2344 - -

 

Berger skole  0801 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801 1901 2001 2101 2201 - -

Bergeråsen  0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 2202 - -

Høyen  0803 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 1703 1803 1903 2003 2103 2203 - -

Svelvik ungdomsskole  0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2008 2108 2208 - -

Svelvik ferjekai  0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213 - -

Sagbukta  0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 - -

Tangen fjordpark  0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225 - -

Oscar Kiærs vei  0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034 2134 2234 - -

Rundtom  0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 - -

Drammen busstasjon  0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 - -

91 Drammen  - Svelvik

91 Svelvik- Drammen

Lørdag  

Lørdag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 



 

Drammen busstasjon  1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 - - - - - - - - - - -

Rundtom  1206 1406 1606 1806 2006 2206 - - - - - - - - - - -

Oscar Kiærs vei  1212 1412 1612 1812 2012 2212 - - - - - - - - - - -

Tangen fjordpark  1221 1421 1621 1821 2021 2221 - - - - - - - - - - -

Sagbukta  1225 1425 1625 1825 2025 2225 - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ferjekai  1234 1434 1634 1834 2034 2234 - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ungdomsskole  1238 1438 1638 1838 2038 2238 - - - - - - - - - - -

Høyen  1242 1442 1642 1842 2042 2242 - - - - - - - - - - -

Berger skole  1244 1444 1644 1844 2044 2244 - - - - - - - - - - -

 

Berger skole  1101 1301 1501 1701 1901 2101 - - - - - - - - - - -

Bergeråsen  1102 1302 1502 1702 1902 2102 - - - - - - - - - - -

Høyen  1103 1303 1503 1703 1903 2103 - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ungdomsskole  1108 1308 1508 1708 1908 2108 - - - - - - - - - - -

Svelvik ferjekai  1113 1313 1513 1713 1913 2113 - - - - - - - - - - -

Sagbukta  1120 1320 1520 1720 1920 2120 - - - - - - - - - - -

Tangen fjordpark  1125 1325 1525 1725 1925 2125 - - - - - - - - - - -

Oscar Kiærs vei  1134 1334 1534 1734 1934 2134 - - - - - - - - - - -

Rundtom  1140 1340 1540 1740 1940 2140 - - - - - - - - - - -

Drammen busstasjon  1145 1345 1545 1745 1945 2145 - - - - - - - - - - -
  

 

91 Drammen  - Svelvik

91 Svelvik- Drammen

Søndag  

Søndag  

 02.05.2022 

 02.05.2022 


